







HUMANITARIAN GIFT SOCIETY

A HUMANITARIAN COMMITMENT

The Humanitarian's concept was formed in 1952, by a dedicated group of business, civic and medical leaders who recognized the importance of making a significant investment in our hospitals to ensure the availability of high-quality health care resources in their community. Humanitarian members play a crucial role in continuing the mission of Dignity Health. Membership helps to provide quality health care to all in need by raising funds to ensure that St. John's Regional Medical Center and St. John's Pleasant Valley Hospital are equipped to maintain the highest standards of care for the twenty-first century and beyond.



The Humanitarians gather twice a year for a splendid evening reception/social event and to hear a state-of-the-hospital address from leadership.

The hospitals share more than a name and an affiliation with Dignity Health and Common Spirit Health; they share a commitment to medical excellence and humanitarian values that has endured through nearly a century of challenges and opportunities. The Hospitals are supported by a dynamic and well-trained staff and offers comprehensive medical programs and services that include: 24-Hour Emergency Medical Services; Comprehensive Heart Care; Acute Rehabilitation; Neonatal Intensive Care Unit; Family Childbirth; Hyperbaric Unit; Community Education and Wellness Programs; Health Ministries; and Biomedical Research Services.

RSVP



Welcome to the St. John's Humanitarian Gift Society

I am honored to accept	St. John's invitation	to join its most pres	tigious donor society.	My annual membership fe	ee is enclosed at the following	ng level:
☐ Platinum \$25,000	☐ Gold \$10,000	☐ Silver \$5,000	☐ Bronze \$2,500	☐ Humanitarian \$1,00	00	
igsim I would prefer to contribute in semi-annual installments. My first payment of				is enclosed. Gifts of appreciated securities are also accepted.		
Name:						
Address:		City:		State	Zip:	
Telephone:			Email:			
Please credit my suppo St. John's Regional St. John's Pleasant V	Medical Center					
Check should be made payable to: St. John's Healthcare Foundation. Charge my: VISA MasterCard Acct. Number Expiration Date						
Cardholder Name (if d	lifferent from above)			_ Signature		Date



THANK YOU



Mail enrollment form to:

St. John's Healthcare Foundation 1600 N. Rose Avenue Oxnard, California 93030 Phone: (805) 988-2868

Fax: (805) 981-4450

email: heather.huffman@dignityhealth.org

www.supportstjohns.org